Tolerance

<3.00 | +0.01
>3.00 | £0.02
UNIT = METER | 6.35 |
| |
0.80 0.70
ABS Cover dia 0.5m. é
E N ! D =h» j 2.00
INFLUENT Hﬁ EFFLUENT

Vent pipe2"

STAR TANK MODEL PT-20FB

SEDIMENTATION TANK

AERATION TANK

SOLID SEPARATION TANK
\ Air pipe 1"
[
¢ y

1 s ; Outlet Pipe6"
T 2.20

1.70

173 Yy

0.45 .
3.35
0.95
Client o v A
Tasams JnIATe931e
[Title Scale
STAR TANK MODEL PT-20FB NTS
Drawn Date [Approved  |Date Drawing No. Rev.
Chonticha 9-4-59 blbl"‘" 9-4-59 Fac_106/59 Rev.0




	Sheets and Views
	106-59-Model


